





## **STATE OF IDAHO**

Office of the secretary of state, Phil McGrane FOREIGN REGISTRATION STATEMENT (BUSINESS CORPORATION)

Idaho Secretary of State PO Box 83720 Boise, ID 83720-0080 (208) 334-2301 Filing Fee: \$100.00

For Office Use Only



File #: 0006289472

Date Filed: 5/30/2025 11:10:05 AM

of 3			Ра
Sign Here			Date
Paul Brindley			05/30/2025
Signature of individual authorized by the	entity to sign:		
Paul Brindley	President	804 E MULLAN AVE OSBURN, ID 83849	
Name	Title		Address
8. Governors			
I affirm that the registered	agent appointed has conser	nted to serve as registered agen	t for this entity.
		804 E MULLAN AVE OSBURN, ID 83849 Mailing Address: 804 E MULLAN AVE OSBURN, ID 83849	
7. Registered Agent Name and Address Registered Agent		Registered Agent Max Chevalier Physical Address:	
6. The mailing address of the principal of Mailing Address	fice is:	804 E MULLAN AVE OSBURN, ID 83849	
5. The complete street address of the pri Principal Office Address		804 E MULLAN AVE OSBURN, ID 83849	
4. The mailing address of its domestic pri Mailing Address		s of the jurisdiction of formation) is: None	
Street Address	· · · ·	None	
The jurisdiction of formation is: 3. The street address of its domestic prin	cipal office (if required by the laws	NEVADA of the jurisdiction of formation) is:	
Existence/Good Standing from within 90 days of today.	the home jurisdiction dated		
Upload or Mail a one page PDF	<sup>-</sup> of a Certificate of		
The name of the business corp Custom Medical and Safety Pro		on as shown on the attached ce	rtificate of existence/good standi
Entity name		Custom Medical and Safet	
1. The name this business corporation w Type of Corporation	ill use in Idaho is:	Foreign Business Corpora	tion
Filing Fee Selected Service Type: Expedit	ted (+\$40; filing fee \$140)		



Job Title: President

## SECRETARY OF STATE



## CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporations sole, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence **CUSTOM MEDICAL AND SAFETY PRODUCTS INC.** as a DOMESTIC CORPORATION (78) duly organized or formed and existing, or duly qualified or registered, as applicable, under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since 04/07/2011, and in good standing in this State.



Certificate Number: B202505285758264 You may verify this certificate online at https://www.nvsilverflume.gov/home IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of this State, at my office on 05/28/2025.

Tquel

FRANCISCO V. AGUILAR Secretary of State